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QUESTIONNAIRES SUMMARY 
 
 

1. NATIONAL PRIORITIES IN ARTICLE 6 
(total of scores) 

 
 
      
     
   Public awareness               
          
   Education      
                                               
   Public participation and 
   access to information                                             
    
   International cooperation       
                  
   Training 
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3. BARRIERS TO PROMOTING PUBLIC AWARENESS 
(total of scores) 

 
 
 
       
 
Inadequate funding 
 
                   
Inadequate expertise 
and staff    
 
   
Inadequate political and 
institutional support 
                                         
 
 

13 

27 

30 
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4. TRAINING PRORITIES 
(total of scores) 

 
                                                                                       
Conducting vulnerability 
studies 
 
Selecting adaptation 
strategies  
                                                                                 
Implementing awareness 
programmes 
 
 
Implementing adaptation 
measures 
  
 
Kyoto Protocol issues, 
Such as CDM 
 
 
Research and systematic 
observation          
 
Early warning systems                         
 
 
                                                                                             
 

 
 
 
 

69 

65 

53 

45 

43 

36 

33 
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5. COMMUNICATION TOOLS 
(total of scores) 

 
       
 Workshops and other events 
  
  Radio        
 
 Television 
   
  
 Newspapers and other materials                                
              
 Campaigns                 
    
Booklets and printed materials 
 
Local leaders 
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45 

45 
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65 
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6. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION AND ACCESS TO INFORMATION 
(%) 

 
 
          
   Citizens can contact cc focal points  
 
                       
   Citizens can access national cc info 
 
 
  Citizens can participate in cc policymaking   
  
                                            
  Civil society actively involved in cc        
  
              
 Parliamentarians participate in cc actions  
  

100 

92 

75 

67 
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  Multilateral donors 
 
                  
  UN bodies    
   
  Synergies with UNCCD   
                                            
  Synergies with UNCBD  
    
  Developed countries           
                             
 
  Other countries in the region  
  
 National /regional NGOs 
        
 

26 

28 

41 

42 

48 

55 
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8.WHAT SHOULD ARTICLE 6 CLEARING HOUSE CONTAIN? 
(total of scores) 

 
       
 Examples of Article 6 activities,  
 best practices, and lessons learned   
                  
  Directories of Parties, NGOs, IGOs,  
 experts, donors, etc.    
   
  Discussions/Forums  
   
                                       
  Planning Tools   
    
  Proposals            
                             
  Directories of projects  
 
   

10 

15 

15 

15 

16 

18 
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SUMMARY 
 
 

• Priorities         1 - Public awareness     2 - Education     3 – Public participation 
 
 
• Focus on outreach to ministries, parliamentarians and general public 
 
 
• Workshops, radio and television as the main communication tools 
 
 
• Seeking support from multilateral donors and UN bodies 
 
 
• Starting implementing New Delhi work programme provided funds are available 


